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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ABDUL LATIF 

ZAHRA AROOBA 

MUNEEZA QAMAR 

KIRAN IRFAN 

IRAM AFZAL 

FARWA NASIR KHAN AWAN 

FAHMIDA MALIK 

FATIMA BASHIR 

HIRA KHALIL 

AYMON SHAFI 

SARAH ANWAR 

NAILA 

SANA US SALAM 

AMMARA RAFAQAT 

HINA ASHRAF 

MOLA DAD

SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN

DR MUHAMMAD MUNIR QAMAR

SHEIKH IRFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

NASIR KHAN AWAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD SAEED

BASHIR UL AMIN CHAUDHARY

KHALIL AHMED

SHAFI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

DR. ABDUL SALAM

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

50500016

50500011

50500017

50500038

50500023

50500041

50500015

50500020

50500026

50500027

50500004

50500012

50500007

50500025

50500018

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

LAYYAH

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

20 Case #  34E2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

QURA TUL ANN 

NOREEN MALIK 

SADAF FASIH 

AYESHA AQEEL 

ABEER ASLAM 

KHALID RASHID

TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FASIH AKHTER

AQEEL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

16

17

18

19

20

50500037

50500022

50500013

50500003

50500028

KASUR

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

20 Case #  34E2022

21

22

23

24

25

26

KOMAL SHEHZADE 

ANAM GUL 

WAJEEHA MEHMOOD 

AIMAN MAQSOOD 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF HAYAT 

ZAHID TAHIR 

LIAQAT ALI RANA

GUL-I- NAUKHAIZ

AYYAZ AHMED MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

50500024

50500036

50500014

50500001

50500008

50500030

SIALKOT

LAHORE

ATTOCK

SAHIWAL

MIANWALI

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

20 Case #  34E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


