# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 <u>Case # 34E2022</u>

Sr.	Application	Merit	Candidate's Name/			Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/
<u>No.</u>	No.	No.	Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Minorities etc.
1	50500016	1	ABDUL LATIF MOLA DAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	50500011	2	ZAHRA AROOBA SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	50500017	3	MUNEEZA QAMAR DR MUHAMMAD MUNIR QAMAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	50500038	4	KIRAN IRFAN SHEIKH IRFAN ALI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	50500023	5	IRAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	50500041	6	FARWA NASIR KHAN AWAN NASIR KHAN AWAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	50500015	7	FAHMIDA MALIK MALIK MUHAMMAD SAEED	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	50500020	8	FATIMA BASHIR BASHIR UL AMIN CHAUDHARY	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	50500026	9	HIRA KHALIL KHALIL AHMED	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	50500027	10	AYMON SHAFI SHAFI MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	50500004	11	SARAH ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	50500012	12	NAILA FAQIR MUHAMMAD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	50500007	13	SANA US SALAM DR. ABDUL SALAM	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	50500025	14	AMMARA RAFAQAT RAFAQAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	50500018	15	HINA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 <u>Case # 34E2022</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Statue	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	50500037	16	QURA TUL ANN KHALID RASHID	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	50500022	17	NOREEN MALIK TAJ MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	50500013	18	SADAF FASIH MUHAMMAD FASIH AKHTER	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	50500003	19	AYESHA AQEEL AQEEL UR REHMAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	50500028	20	ABEER ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	50500024	21	KOMAL SHEHZADE LIAQAT ALI RANA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	50500036	22	ANAM GUL GUL-I- NAUKHAIZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	50500014	23	WAJEEHA MEHMOOD AYYAZ AHMED MEHMOOD	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	50500001	24	AIMAN MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	50500008	25	MUHAMMAD KASHIF HAYAT MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	50500030	26	ZAHID TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 20

Case # 34E2022

		Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
!	<u> 100.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>rather's Name</u>			williorities etc.

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.